
LEAGUE Of_______NATIONS

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR THE

RECEIPTS. ;

British Columbia Memberships $ 1,100.65
Alberta * 348.55
Saskatchewan II 260.68
Manitoba «• 441.80
Ontario m 3,071.17
Quebec it 769.48
Nova Scotia » 258.10
New Brunswick it 176.70
Miscellaneous » 136.25
Less 25% retained by Branches 487.52

" 75% due from Branches 523.55

$ 6,563.36 

1.011.07
| 5,552.31

Received from Branches - memberships
due 1931. 518.22
Sustaining Members Year 19 32.
Doctor Muck Eastman 
Trades & Labour Congress 
Dr. & Mrs. H.M. Tory
Special Subscriptions;
Lady Drummond 50.00 150.00 $ 6,220.53

25.00
25.00
50.00

Toronto Branch Special Fund Acct. 
Montreal Branch
Received from Special Appeal Letter

225.00
354.57
50.00

Sundrles:-
Proceeds from Disarmament 
Canadian Institute of Inter
national Affairs 
T.W. Turner Esq.
Luncheon Tickets 
Mi seellaneous 
Dominion Canada Coupons 
Government Grant Year 1932-33.

34.01
7.50
7.00

71.10
4.25 123.86

684.50

Department of External Affairs
270 League Summaries Eng. Edition • $2. 540.00105 " * French " O $1. 105.00 * 645.00Balance 2,sss.oo 3,000.00
Literature Sales :-
¥,S.A.
Canadian
League of Nations Union 
International Institute of 
Intellectual Co-operation. 
League (Geneva.) 
International Lcbour Office 
Sectional

21.72
340.96
75.83
1.70

851.21
137.05
311.00 1,759.47

§ 12,397 ->95


