	LEAGUE	OF	NATIONS
FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR TH	115
RECEIP	TS.		
	1,100.65		
Alberta " Saskatchewan "	348.55 260.68		
Manitoba "	441.80		
Ontario "	3,071.17		
Quebec " Nova Scotia "	769.48 258.10		
Now Brunswick "	176.70		
Miscellaneous "	136.25 \$	6,563.38	
Less 25% retained by Branches " 75% due from Branches	487,52	1,011.07	
top due rrom branches		5,552.31	
		0,000102	
Received from Branches - membershi due 1931.	b n	518.22	
Sustaining Members Year 1932.			
Doctor Mack Eastman	25.00		
Trades & Labour Congress Dr. & Mrs. H.M. Tory	25.00 50.00		
Special Subscriptions;			
Lady Drummond	50.00	150.00	\$ 6,220.53
Toronto Branch Special Fund Acct.			225.00
Muntreal Branch			354.57
Received from Special Appeal Lette	r		50.00
Sundries:-			
Proceeds from Disarmament	34.01		
Canadian Institute of Inter-			
national Affairs	7.50		
T.W. Turner Esq. Luncheon Tickets	7.00 71.10		
Miscellaneous	4.25		123.86
Dominion Canada Coupons	Englandelin operation our ornoriging		684.50
Government Grant Year 1932-33.			
Department of External Affairs			
270 League Summaries Eng. Edition			
105 " " French " Balance	o \$1. <u>105.00</u>	\$ 645.00 2,355.00	3,000.00
Literature Sales:-			
W,S.A. Canadian	21.72		
League of Nutions Union	340.96 75.83		
International Institute of			
Intellectual Co-operation.	1.70		
League (Geneva.) International Labour Office	851.21 137.05		
Sectional	311.00		1,739.47
			\$ 12,397,93
		=	D 10,091,90

ł

-

ustr 2

*